
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
ESTATE OFFICE

TENDER NOTICE NO.13/2022-23 DATTEp 0L.09.2q22

TO RUN PHOTOCOPY SHOP IN SHOP NOf# 1-A AT MAJN SHOPPINS
CENTRE

Date: 26.09"2022

Time Extension Notice-1

Due to adnrinistrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended ttp to

l6:00 hrs on 03.10.2022. Theretore. interested parlies rna.v-' submit their sealed tender document latest by

03.10.2022 upto l6:00 hrs.

The date olopening of technical and financial bids will be intirnated separately.

All otlrer terrns and conditions of the Tender Notice No.13/2022-23 dated 01.09.2022 will remain the same.

Tender clocutrent may be downloaded lrorr tlte link http:'1r1Lu,i!lli.ac.itlcstalelqflie;ellc'ntle1.

orncer,k*,.
--t€*<---=-4

Copy to:
l. Dean. Adrninistration
2. AllNotice Board
3. Institute Website


